

Atul

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
SUIT NO. 1226 OF 1986**

Ravindra R Trivedi & Ors ...Plaintiffs
Versus
Shri Shakti Prints Pvt Ltd & Ors ...Defendants

COUNTER-CLAIM NO. 10 OF 2009

IN

SUIT NO. 1226 OF 1986

Ms Gargi Bhagwat, i/b M/s. Divekar Bhagwat & Co., for the
Plaintiffs.

CORAM: G.S. PATEL, J
DATED: 27th June 2018

PC:-

1. The cross-examination of PW1 is complete. The Affidavit of Evidence of PW2 will be filed and served on or before 13th July 2018.
2. List the matter on 23rd July 2018 for directions.

(G. S. PATEL, J)