

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

SUITS NO. 1226 OF 1986

Dr. Ravindra R. Trivedi & Ors.Petitioner

V/S

Shri Shakti Prints Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.Respondent

Ms Gargi Bhagwat i/b M/s Divekar & Co for plaintiff

CORAM : G.S. PATEL, J

DATE : 13th July, 2018

P.C. :

Mentioned by way of preacipe.

Time to file affidavit-in-chief, affidavit of documents and compilations is extended till 04/08/2018.

Office to accept the same, subject to pagination, on record and file.

Office to act accordingly.

(ASSOCIATE)